Product Specification Sheet
Eltech Australia Pty Ltd
31 Jersey Rd, Bayswater VIC 3153   |   1800 007 458   |   www.eltech.com.au
RCBOs 10kA - 3 Pole + Neutral
Features & Specifications
• Rated Current (A): 10, 16, 20, 25, 32
• Rated Voltage: 415VAC
• No. Poles: 3P+N

• Electrical Endurance Cycles: 10,000
• Residual making & breaking capacity: 3000A
• Cable termination: 25mm²
• Short circuit capacity Ics: 7.5Ka
• Short circuit capacity Icn: 10Ka
• Tightening Torque: 2.5Nm
• IP degree: IP20
• Standards: IEC 61009-1, CE
• ESV Compliant
Product Images
Product Specification Sheet
Eltech Australia Pty Ltd
31 Jersey Rd, Bayswater VIC 3153   |   1800 007 458   |   www.eltech.com.au
Product Details
Part No.  Current (A) mA kA Type
 RCBO301030AH  10A 30 10 A
 RCBO301630AH  16A 30 10 A
 RCBO302030AH  20A 30 10 A
 RCBO302530AH 25A 30 10 A
 RCBO303230AH  32A 30 10 A
Resistance Value Data
Watt Loss Data
Wiring Diagrams
Product Specification Sheet